

MR/MRS/MS

HOME ADDRESS

HOME TELEPHONE

Т 力 E-MAIL ADDRESS

DEPARTMENT

CITY

1. Information About Me

FIRST NAME

## County of Santa Barbara Charitable Giving Campaign

Employee Pledge Form 2016-2017

## Pledge Online!

LAST NAME

STATE

CA

ZIP

**BIRTHDATE (YR. OPTIONAL)** 

MI

ALTERNATE TELEPHONE

United Way	
---------------	--

**United Way** of Santa Barbara County 320 East Gutierrez St Santa Barbara, CA 93101 tel 805.965.8591 fax 805.962.3461



GENDER (M/F)

🗆 M 🗆 F

MMDDY

	I would like to receive information about the following:						
			Newsletter/e-News		Volunteer Opportunities		
2	e. Pledging Op	otions 🛛 🗖	Annual Thank You Report		Endowment/Gift Planning		
А.	<ul> <li>A. EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTION (26 pay periods per year)</li> <li>I want to pledge the following amount <i>per pay period:</i></li> <li>\$47 United Way's Leadership Circle level</li> <li>\$24 United Way's President's Club level</li> </ul>		(Con	ACK BY POPULAR DEMAND: CONTINUOUS GIVING Continuous gifts automatically continue. Standard pled ust be renewed annually)	lges		
			□ <b>JOIN:</b> Continue my pledge annually at the amount on the left until I change or cancel it.		ntil I		
	□ \$12	Young Leader Socie	unity Average Gift for 2014. ety (ages 40 and under)	□ <u>Incre</u> □ \$	<b>CREASE:</b> my C.G. pledge per pay period by: □\$5 □\$2 □ Other:\$	I	
	□ \$10	□ \$5	Other: \$				
В.	<ul> <li>CREDIT/DEBIT CARD PLEDGE START DATE EACH GIFT MONTHS/YR MY TOTAL ANNUAL GIFT</li> <li>M1M1DDTYY \$ X = \$,</li> <li>Charge my Mastercard, Visa, American Express, Discover: Card # Exp. Date: M1MTYY</li> </ul>						
C.		eck gift (enclosed)	ay of Santa Barbara County)		MY TOTAL ANNUAL GIFT \$		

## 3. OPTIONAL Leadership Recognition

nank you for your Leadership Pledge!	Leadership Circle
ease indicate how you would like your name(s) to appear in recognition.	Leadership Circle
	Tocqueville Society \$10,000+
	Gold Circle \$6,000-\$9,999
I wish to remain anonymous	Silver Circle \$3,000-\$5,999 Bronze Circle \$1,200-\$2,999

LOC:

SITE:

## 4. Choose Where You Want To Give

<b>CHARITABLE GIVING CAMPAIGN MANAGING AGENCY: UNITED WAY OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY</b> United Way of Santa Barbara County (UWSBC) processes and allocates Charitable Giving Campaign pledges. UWSBC has been in Santa Barbara County for 93 years, and is a leader in creating partnerships to help people in need. Please select an agency or geographic area.					
A. Charitable Giving Campaign Federations					
United Way of Santa Barbara County					
creates and operates dozens of community-based partnerships through all of SB County. Based in Santa Barbara and locally operated.	EARTH SHARE OF CA funds 72         environmental agencies         throughout California, including         SB County. (Agency 17)				
NORTHERN SANTA BARBARA COUNTYUNITED WAY supports several healthand human services in Northern SB County.Based in Santa Maria and locally operated.(Agency 40800)	COMMUNITY HEALTH CHARITIES OF CA funds 43 health charities thoughout CA. The LA branch serves SB, Ventura, and LA Counties. (Agency 5350)				
B. Regional Restrictions					
All of Santa Barbara County United Way Services, Agency code 91593  Linking the best county-wide resources to help every community in our county					
Lompoc Area RESTRICTED AMOUNT United Way Services \$, (Agency Code 91594)	Santa Ynez Valley RESTRICTED AMOUNT United Way Services (Agency Code 91592)				
Santa Maria RESTRICTED AMOUNT United Way Services \$	City of Santa Barbara United Way Services (Agency Code 91591)				
Goleta RESTRICTED AMOUNT United Way Services \$ 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Carpinteria RESTRICTED AMOUNT United Way Services \$ , (Agency Code 91591)				
C. Specific Charity or Community* Please restrict my pledge to a specific U.W. initiative, other eligible health and human services agency, or other United Way. For UWSBC designation policy or to find an agency code, please visit: www.unitedwaysb.org/campaign-toolkit or write in the information.  SPECIAL DESIGNATION INSTRUCTIONS  AGENCY CODE  RESTRICTED AMOUNT  AGENCY CODE  I would like my name to appear on a list of contributors sent to my designated charity					
*Section C: Minimum \$115 restricted gift. Any restricted gift less than \$115/yr per restriction will be directed to UWSBC for county wide services					

My Signature

Date:

2016